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Lancaster
Weekly
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100.00, few early 105.00-115.00; high
Good and low Choice 150-350 lbs.
65.00-85.00, 120-160 lbs. 60.00-75.00,
80-115 lbs. 48.00-61.00, few 7080 lbs.
40.0050.00,

RETURNED TO FARM: Balk
90115 lbs. holstem heifers 95.00
110.00, one lot 8085 lbs. 66.00, few
small frame 90105 lbs. 76.0080,00,
bulk 90125 lbs. holstem bulls 85.00
105.00, few 8095 lbs. 65.0080.00.

Dewart Auction
Dewart, Pa.

Monday,April 19
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE 286. Compared withlast Monday’s market, slaughter
cows stead to 50 cents lower.
Choice No. 2-4 900-1300 lbs.
slaughter steers 64.50-68.50, Good58.50- Standard 52.00-56.50.
Few Choice slaughter heifers58.50-
66.75, few Good 55.0058.50. Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows
39.50- few to 45.25, Cutters
38.00-41.75, Canner & Low Cutter
34.50- Shells down to 30.00.
One Good slaughter bullock at
56.75, few Standard 51.00-51.50.
Yield Grade #1 1100-1600 lbs.
slaughter bulls 48.00-52.75, couple
55.00. Medium Frame Ml 300-700
lbs. feeder steers 55.00-64.00;
Medium Frame #1 350-650 lbs.
feeder heifers 47.00-54.00.

CALVES 175. Couple Prune
vealers 99.00 and 108.00, Choice
88.00-103.00, Good 73.00-86.00,
Standard & Good 70-100 lbs. 50.00-
58.00. Farm calves, holstem bulls
90-130 lbs. 60.0089.00; holstem
heifers 90-140 lbs. 85.00-115.00.

HOGS 400 Barrows & gilts about
steady. US No. 1-2 200-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 53.25-54.60, No. 1-3
210-240 lbs. 51.00-53.10, 175-

185 lbs. 46.0048.00. Few US No. 1-3
300840 lbs. sows 46.7051.50. Boars
38.0042.00.

FEEDER PIGS 105. US No. 1-3
20-40 lbs. feeder pigs 33.00-47.00 per
head.

SHEEP 0. No market test.

Indiana Auction
Homer City, Pa.

Thursday, April 22
Report supplied by PDA

CATTLE; 160. Compared with
last week’s market: SI. cows
steady to weak. SI. steers: few
Good 58.0080.00; Standard 53.50
56.00; SI heifers: few Good 52.00
55.00; few Standard 46.75-50.00. SI.
cows; Utility & Commercial 39.50
42.75; Cutters 37.00-40.25; Canner
& L. Cutter30.0037.00; Shells down
to 23.75. SI. bulls: few Yield Grade
No. 1& 213101895 lbs. 46.50-47.50.

FEEDER CATTLE. Steers,
Medium & Large Frame No. 1,500
780 lbs. 48.5056.25; Heifers'
Medium & Large FrameNo. 1,350
560 lbs. 42.25-52.50; Bulls, few
Medium & LargeFrame No. 1,540
810 lbs. 42.7049.00.

CALVES: 86. Vealers Good &

Choice fully 10.00 lower, Standard
mostly 5.00 higher. Few Choice
80.0091.00; Good 74.0083.00; 90120
lbs. 55.0065.00; 65-85 lbs. 46.00
58.00.

FARM CALVES; Hoi. Bulls 90-
130 lbs. 69.00-103 00; one Hoi.
Heifers 125 lbs. at 102.00; Beef
Cross Bulls & Heifers 65-120 lbs.
68.00-84.00.

HOGS- 92 -■ Barrows and gilts
about steady. Few US No. 1-2 215-
230 lbs. 53.75-54.00; No. 1-3 205-255
lbs. 52.00-53,25, No. 2-3 240-260 lbs.
50.75-52.00; No. 1-3 150-190 lbs.
44.50-46.75; Sows mostly 1.00
higher. US No. 1-3 260-520 lbs. 49.00-
52.25.

SHEEP- 3. No market test

CEROGRAS
FEED FORTIFIER

AN ALL PURPOSE VITAMIN-MINERAL
PREMIX MADE FROM CEROGRAS. CONTAINS
ALL NEEDED VITAMINS AND TRACE MINERALS

Plus LACTO-GRASS* LACTOBACILLUS PACKAGE

LOW USE RATE - ECONOMICAL
Use as a complete vitamin mineral premix in your feed
or as a stress package, also excellent as an added source
of nutrition for young growinganimals and poultry.

DAIRY FEEDS; 5-10 Ibs./TON SWINE FEEDS: 5-10 Ibs./TON
Can be mixed intothe feed, top dressed
or mixed with salt and fed free choice

Belknap Auction
Dayton, Pa.

Tuesday, April 20
Rem t" Suppliedby PDA

CATTLE:4s.Compared with last
Wednesday’s market, slaughter
cows weak to ?1 lower. Few Choice
slaughter steers 62.0065.00, few
Good & Low Choice 58.0062.00,
couple Standard 55.00. Couple
Choice slaughter heifers 58.50 and
59.00 Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 40.00-43.25, couple
44.50645.00, Cutters 37.5040.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 30.0038.00.
One Good slaughter bullock at
57.00. Couple Yield Grade #2 1040
lbs. at 46.50 and 1350 lbs. at 44.00.
Few Medium Frame #1550-690 lbs.
feeder steers 50.0053.00; few
Medium & Large Frame #1 400650

—CONTAINS—-
-12 IMPORTANT NUTRIENTS FOR BETTER HEALTH
-ORGANIC SELENIUM AND ORGANIC

BETA-CAROTENE
-ALL B-COMPLEX VITAMINS
-ALL TRACE MINERALS
-1.5:1 CALCIUM TOPHOSPHORUS RATIO

lbs. feeder heifer 35.0048.00;
Medium Frame #1 370550 lbs.
feeder bulls 40.0050.00

CALVES 72. One Prime vealer at
100.00, few Choice 90.0097.50, few
Good 71.0083.00, few Standard &

Good 90120 lbs. 55.0062.50, few 65-
85 lbs. 40.00-47.00. Farm Calves,
holstem bulls 95-130 lbs. 62.50
100.00; few holstems heifers 85-130
lbs. 56.0079.00’ beef cross bulls &

heifers 70110 lbs. 55.00-87.00

FREE BAGGER
(Value $239)

With The Purchase
Of An Bor 11 HP

ARIENS YARD TRACTOR

101b. BAG-*21.00

Available now forAnens front-engine
Yard Tractors, with 32" mower deck, is a

I convenient, large capacity grass bagger'
The grass bagger picks up grass
clippings as you mow Virtually
eliminatesraking
See your Anens dealer today and check

| out the full line of Anens Yard Tractors1 and attachments

Example:

40 Lb. BAG - *65.95

deck al
Anens
42, 48,

[We Pay The Freight)
To Order or Receive FREE Information Contact

—LOCAL SUPPLIER-
ANIMAL MEDIC. INC.

RTE.IBI
MANCHESTER, PA 17345

In PA 1-800-632-1831
Outside PA 1-800*233-1956

ARIENS 11 H.P.
yard tractor

$1999.95 SPECIAL $172500
Plus FREE BAGGER

A FU
TRAC

AL

G
List
$4350
Plus.

4722 Broadway, K.C., Mo. 64112
HMwg&i'b m

TOLL FREE PHONE.
IN MISSOURI 1-800-892-6005'
OUTSIDE MO. 1-800-821-6649

TWO CONVENIENT L
1755W. Main St.. Ephrata, PA 17522

Located on Route 322
Phone (717) 738-1131CEROGRAS AND LACTO-GRASS ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

Livestock market and auction news

More
HOGS 217. Barrows & gilts $1 to

$1.25 higher. US No. 1-2 220-240 lbs.
barrows & gilts 55.90-56 25, No. 1-3 1 a

200-250 lbs. 54.00-55.75, No. 2-3 215- JXIcIi K.OIS280 lbs. 51.00-54.10, one lot No. 1-3
190 lbs. 50.00. Sows steady to
strong. US No. 1-3 330-600 lb., sows
45.00-50.00, few 52.00-54.0). Few
Boars 35.00-38 25

TRUCKLOAD SALE

FEEDER PIGS 37. Few US No.
1-325-36 lbs. feeder pigs 37.CKM2.00,
one lot No. 1-3 55 lbs. 53.00 few
Utility 40-45 lbs. 20.00-25.00 per
head.

SHEEP 12.One lot Choice 97 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 80.00. Few

slaughter ewes 10.00-20.00.

on

Page A26

FREE 42" or 48"
mower

(Value Up to $625)
With The Purchase

Of A 12-19 HP
ARIENS GARDEN

TRACTOR


